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Table 10: Detailed life table, Alberta, 1990-1992· Continued
Tableau 10: Table de mortalite, Alberta, 1990·1992· su~e

Age-i,,~ I, d,
0

p, q, T, e.

. maie· saxe masculin

55 yealS- ans 90,635 626 0.99309 0.00691 90,321 2,183,390 24.09
56 yealS- ans 90,009 688 0.99236 0.00764 89,665 2,093,069 23.25
57 years - ans 89,321 757 0.99153 0.00847 88,943 2,003,404 22.43
58 years - ans 88,564 833 0.99059 0.00941 88,148 1,914,461 21.62
59years-ans 87,731 915 0.98957 0.01043 87,273 1,826,313 20.82

60 yealS- ans 86,816 1,002 0.98845 0.01155 86,315 1,739,040 20.03
61 years - ans 85,814 1,096 0.98723 0.012n 85,266 1,652,725 19.26
62 years - ans 84,718 1,197 0.98588 0.01412 84,120 1,587,459 18.50
63 years - ans 83,521 1,298 0.98445 0.01555 82,872 1,483,339 17.76
64years - ans 82,223 1,401 0.98296 0.01704 81,522 1,400,467 17.03

65 yealS - ans 80,822 1,510 0.98133 0.01867 80,067 1,318,945 16.32
66 yealS - ans 79,312 1,626 0.97950 0.02050 78,500 1,238,878 15.62
67 years - ans 77,686 1,754 0.97741 0.02259 76,809 1,160,378 14.94
68 yealS - ans 75,932 1,896 0.97504 0.02496 74,984 1,083,569 14.27
69 yealS - ans 74,036 2,041 0.97243 0.02757 73,015 1,008,585 13.62

70years - ans 71,995 2,188 0.96961 0.03039 70,901 935,570 12.99
71 years - ans 69,807 2,330 0.96662 0.09338 68,642 864,669 12.39
72 years - ans 67,477 2,464 0.96349 0.03651 66,245 796,027 11.80
73 yealS- ans 65,013 2,573 0.96042 0.03958 63,726 729,782 11.23
74 yealS- ans 62,440 2,660 0.96740 0.04260 61,110 686,056 10.67

75yealS - ans 59,780 2,743 0.95411 0.04589 58,408 604,946 10.12
76years - ans 57,037 2,837 0.95026 0.04974 55,619 546,538 9.58
77yealS- ans 54,200 2,952 0.94554 0.05446 52,723 490,919 9.06
78years-ans 51,248 3,079 0.93991 0.06009 49,709 438,196 8.55
79 yealS- ans 48,169 3,200 0.93358 0.06644 46,588 388,487 8.07

8Oyears-ans 44,969 3,302 0.92658 0.07342 43,318 341,919 7.60
81 years - ans 41,667 3,374 0.91903 0.08097 39,980 298,601 7.17
82 years - ans 38,293 3,408 0.91100 0.08900 36,590 258,621 6.75
83 yealS- ans 34,885 3,403 0.90244 0.09756 33,183 222,031 6.36
84yealS- ans 31,482 3,359 0.89329 0.10671 29,803 188,848 6.00

85years-ans 28,123 3,273 0.68364 0.11636 26,486 159,045 5.66
86+ years - ans 24,850 24,850 ooסס0.0 ooסס1.0 132,559 132,559 5.33
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Table 10: Detailed Iile table, Alberta, 1990-1992 - Concluded
Tableau 10: Table de mortalite, Alberta, 199D-1992 -lin

Age-Age d,
0

I, p, q, L.,. T, e,.

female - saxe teminin

55 ye31S- ans 94,325 392 0.99584 0.00416 94,129 2,703,222 28.66
56 Ye3IS- ans 93,933 419 0.99554 0.00446 93,723 2,609,093 27.78
57 Ye3IS- ans 93,514 453 0.99516 0.00484 93,287 2,515,370 26.90
58 years - ans 93,061 493 0.99470 0.00530 92,814 2,422,063 26.03
59 ye31S- ans 92,568 539 0.99418 0.00582 92,298 2,329,269 25.16

60 ye31S- ans 92,029 568 0.99361 0.00639 91,735 2,236,971 24.31
61 ye31S- ans 91,441 643 0.99298 0.00702 91,119 2,145,236 23.48
62 years . ans 90,798 699 0.99229 O.OOnl 90,449 2,054,117 22.62
63 Ye3IS. ans 90,099 759 0.99158 0.00842 89,719 1,963,568 21.79
64 Ye3IS• ans 89,340 820 0.99063 0.00917 88,930 1,873,949 20.98

65 Ye3IS- ans 88,520 B84 0.99001 0.00999 88,On 1,785,019 20.17
66 Ye3IS- ans 87,636 956 0.98910 0.01090 87,158 1,696,942 19.36
67 Ye3IS- ans 86,680 1,034 0.9B806 0.Q1194 86,163 1,609,784 18.57
68 years - ans 85,646 1,117 0.9B696 0.01304 85,088 1,523,621 17.79
69 Ye3IS- ans 84,529 1,199 0.98581 0.01419 83,929 1,438,533 17.02

70Ye3IS. ans 83,330 1,289 0.98453 0.01547 82,686 1,354,604 16.26
71 years - ans 82,041 1,392 0.98303 0.01697 81,344 1,271,918 15.50
72Ye3IS- ans 80,649 1,516 0.98121 0.01879 79,891 1,190,574 14.76
73ye31S- ans 79,133 1,651 0.97914 0.02086 78,308 1,110,683 14.04
74Ye3IS. ans n,482 1,793 0.97686 0.02314 76,586 1,032,375 13.32

75ye31S' ans 75,689 1,945 0.97430 0.02570 74,717 955,789 12.63
76Ye3IS• ans 73,744 2,109 0.97140 0.02860 72,689 881,072 11.95
77Ye3IS- ans 71,635 2,287 0.96808 0.03192 70,491 808,383 11.28
78Ye3IS- ans 69,348 2,459 0.96454 0.03548 68,119 737,892 10.64
79Ye3IS' ans 66,889 2,621 0.96082 0.03918 65,579 669,n3 10.01

80Ye3IS• ans 64,268 2,786 0.95664 0.04336 62,875 604,194 9.40
81Ye3IS' ans 61,482 2,969 0.95171 0.04829 59,997 541,319 8.80
82Ye3IS• ans 58,513 3,176 0.94573 0.05427 56,925 481,322 8.23
83Ye3IS• ans 55,337 3,381 0.93890 0.06110 53,646 424,397 7.67
84ye31S• ans 51,956 3,564 0.93141 0.06859 50,174 370,751 7.14

85 years - ans 48,392 3,727 0.92298 0.On02 48,529 32O,5n 6.62
86+Ye3IS• ans 44,665 44,665 ooסס0.0 ooסס1.0 274,048 274,048 6.14
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